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VINI BIANCHI(White Wines)

TREBBIANO DEL RUBICONE 2017 12.5%

Grape Variety: 100% Trebbiano Area: Emilia Romagna
This wine is fresh, fragrant with a lingering bouquet. The flavour is dry and fruity.

By the Glass 175ml £4.80
By the Glass 250ml £6.80

CHARDONNAY IGT SANTEPIETRE 2017 12%

Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Veneto
A fresh, fragrant and lingering bouquet. The flavour is dry and fruity.

By the Glass 175ml £4.95
By the Glass 250m| £6.95

PINOT GRIGIO DOC VAJA 2017 12%

Grape Variety: 100% Pinot Grigio Area: Veneto
Pale yellow colour with a distinctive bouquet of wild flowers, with a hint of honey and
bananas. The flavour is dry with a lingering aftertaste of ripe pear's.

By the Glass 175ml £5.50
By the Glass 250m| £7.70

ORVIETO CLASSICO AMABILE 2018 12%

Grape Variety: 50% Trebbiano Toscano, 10% Verdello, 10% Malvasia
Toscano, 10% Drupeggio & 20% Grechetto. Area: Umbria.

A strong bouquet that has scents of wild flowers, honey and musk. The
flavour is sweet with a delightful aftertaste of ripe fruit.

FRASCATI DOC FONTANA CANDIDA 2018 12.5%

Grape Variety: Malvasia, Chardonnay and Greco. Area: Lazio

A delicate bouquet that has scents of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry, fresh,
elegant and appealing.

SURYA BIANCO IGT FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA
2016/17 13%
Grape Variety: Insolia, Chardonnay Area: Sicily

Ample, with hints of white flowers and exotic fruit. Sapid and fresh, delicate hints
of sweet almond.

By the Glass 175ml £6.10
By the Glass 250ml £8.40

TARENI INZOLIA IGT TERRE SICILIANE,

CANTINE PELLEGRINO 2018 12.5%

Grape Variety: 100% Inzolia Area: Sicily

A delicate bouquet that has scents of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry, fresh,
elegant and appealing.

SAUVIGNON DOP GRAVE PITARS 2018 13%

Grape Variety: 100% Sauvignon Area: Friuli Venezia Giulia

A very intense perfume, delicate but rich and particularly elegant. A fine, full and very
tasty flavour, smooth but fresh and lively, with an attractive finish of persistent exotic fruit.

By the Glass 175ml £7.00
By the Glass 250ml £9.40

GIBELE’ ZIBIBBO CANTINE PELLEGRINO 2018 12.5%
Grapes: 100% Zibibbo Area: Sicily

Intense and persistent with hints of citrus fruits, peaches, wisteria and jasmine. Dry,
fresh with a long aromatic finish.

GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI DOCG 2018 12.5%
MARCO BONFANTE

Grape Variety: 100% Cortese Area: Piedmont

Straw yellow colour with greenish reflections and a intense and persistent bouquet
with scents of peach. The flavour is rich and fresh with good structure.

GRAND CRU CHARDONNAY SICILIA IGT 2016 14.5%
TENUTA RAPITALA

Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Sicily

This Sicilian chardonnay opens with aromas of oak extract, toast, vanilla and butterscotch that

all carry over to the warm palate alongside warm notes of lemon drop, yellow apple skin, walnut.

125ML Glasses available on request. ABV and Vintages correct at time of print.

£17.95

£18.95

£21.50

£21.50

£22.95

£23.95

£24.95

£28.00

£29.95

£35.95

£45.95




VINI ROSSI(Red Wines)

SANGIOVESE DEL RUBICONE 2017 12.5%

Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Area: Emilia Romagna.
An elegant bouquet with fruity notes of blackberries and blackcurrants. The flavour is
balanced, clean and fresh.

By the Glass 175ml £4.65
By the Glass 250m| £6.65

MERLOT DELLE VENEZIE IGT, LAMBERTI 2017 12.5%
Grape Variety: 100% Merlot Area: Veneto

Ruby in colour, vinous and herbaceous bouquet. Strong character in the mouth
with a pleasantly fruity finish.

SHIRAZ SICILIA IGT MONTEPIETROSO 2017 14%

Grape Variety: 100% Shiraz Area: Sicily
An elegant bouquet with fruity notes of blackberries and blackcurrants. The flavour is
balanced, clean and fresh.

By the Glass 175ml £5.20
By the Glass 250m| £7.30

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DOC

PIANE DI MAGGIO 2017 13%

Grape Variety: 100% Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Area: Abruzzi

An intense bouquet with aromas of plum jam and cherries. The flavour is dry and full
with a nice background of blackberry and almonds.

By the Glass 175ml £5.95
By the Glass 250ml £8.20

SURYA ROSSO IGT FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA
2016/17 13%
Grape Variety: Nero d’Avola and Merlot Area: Sicily

Intense and full, with pleasant hints of small woodland fruits, notes of Mediterranean
shrub and spices. Well-structured, pleasantly fresh with a soft, persistent finale.

By the Glass 175ml £6.10
By the Glass 250ml| £8.40

NERO D’AVOLA IGT SICILIA | TEMPLI 2017 13%

Grape Variety: 100% Nero d’Avola Area: Sicily
Ruby red colour with scents of ripe fruits. It has a balanced and intense flavour.

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG IL MARTINO 2016 14%
Grape Variety: Sangiovese Grosso, Canaiolo Nero & other Area: Tuscany
Dark ruby red in colour with an intense bouquet. The flavour is dry and elegant.

BARBERA D’ASTI STELLA ROSSA DOCG 2016 14.5%
Grape Variety: 100% Barbera Area: Piedmont

Intense red in colour with an inviting bouquet that has hints of small wild berries.

The flavour is harmonious, velvety, rich and persistent.

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA LU RAPPAIO DOP

2016 14%

Grape Variety: 100% Primitivo Area: Apulia

This wine is red with violet highlights. Bouquet of jam and ripe red fruit with hints of
cinnamon. Full bodied, complex and generous on the palate.

BAROLO DOCG BOSIO 2014 14%

Grape Variety: 100% Nebbiolo Area: Piedmont

The color is deep garnet red with ruby hues. The aroma is intense and persistent with
clean scents of spices , cinnamon, absinthe, tobacco and rose bush. The taste is full
and elegant, with soft tannins. The spicy and woody tastes blend perfectly.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOCG RISERVA
ROCCA SVEVA 2012 15%
Grape Variety: Corvina, Molinara & Rondinella Area: Veneto

It has an intensely fruity bouquet, with hints of cherry, vanilla, raisins and tropical fruit.

The flavour is full-bodied, warm and smooth with well-balanced tannins.

125ML Glasses available on request. ABV and Vintages correct at time of print.

£17.95

£19.50

£19.95

£23.50

£23.95

£26.00

£30.95

£32.50

£33.95

£49.50

£65.00



VINI ROSE’'(Rose Wines)

PINOT GRIGIO IGT BLUSH 2018 11.5% £21.50
Grape Variety: 100% Pinot Grigio Area: Lombardy

Coppery pink colour in colour and a delicate bouquet with hints of refreshing summer

fruits. The flavour is soft, fresh and zesty.

By the Glass 175ml £5.50
By the Glass 250mI £7.70

BOLLICINE(SparklingWines)

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY DOC, LAMBERTI N/V 11% £27.95

Grape Variety: 100% Glera Area: Veneto
This wine is bright straw yellow in colour with a clean and intense bouquet. The flavour
is appealing with natural residual sugar and a pleasant, aromatic aftertaste.

By the Glass 125ml £6.80

ROSE' SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, LAMBERTI N/V 11%

Grape Variety: Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero & Raboso

Area: Veneto
This wine is antique pink in colour with a powerful bouquet that has aromas of flowers.
The flavour is fresh and fruity.

SEBASTIAN BRUT ROSATO METODO CHARMAT £34.50
N/V 12.5%
Grape Variety: Red berry vines  Area: Lombardy

This wine is a lively pink in colour with auburn reflections and has a bouquet that has
scents of pink grapefruits and pomegranate. This wine is packet of strawberries and
tropical fruit flavours.

CHAPEL DOWN N/V 12.5% £49.50
Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Kent

The nose is very expressive with aromas of baked apple, hazelnuts and toasted oats.

The palate is equally intense with flavours of peach, candied lemon and creamy

texture together with a long finish.

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT N/V 12% £65.00
Grape Variety: Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay Area: France

This champagne manages to reconcile two opposing factors - strength and silkiness -

and to hold them in perfect balance with aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.

VINI DOLCI(Dessert Wine)

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA LIQUOROSO DOP Glass Bottle
2017 15% 100ml  50cl
Grape Variety: 100% Zibibbo di Pantelleria Area: Sicily £6.50 £29.50
The colour is yellow with amber reflections, the aroma is intense and persistent with ’ ’
hints of apricot jam and acacia honey. Warm, harmonic and persistent on the palate.

RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC POESIE Glass
CANTINA DI SOAVE 2015 12.5% 100ml
Grape Variety: 70% Corvina 30% Rondinella Area: Veneto £7.20

An extremely elegant wine, with a ruby red hue and scents of red roses.
The palate is seductive, sweet, and velvet smooth, with a long-lingering finish.

ABYV and Vintages correct at time of print.




BAR LIST

BEERS (Draft)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Curious IPA
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Moretti alla Siciliana
Moretti Zero

Curious Apple
SPIRITS

Vodka

Lambs Navy Rum
Malibu

Southern Comfort
Bacardi

Gordons Gin

Bells Whisky

Tio Pepe Sherry 50ml
Limoncello

PREMIUM SPIRITS
Bombay Sapphire

Courvoisier

Jack Daniels

Remy Martin

Special Grappa’s on request
LIQUEURS

Tia Maria/Bailey/Frangelico
Cointreau/Amaretto Di Saronno
MALT WHISKY
Glenmorangie/Glenfiddich
SOFT DRINKS
Aranciata/Limonata/Chinotto Tormarchio
J20

Coke/Diet Coke

Mixers

Fruit Juices

Vivreau Table Water

Abv
5.1%
5.6%
Abv
5.8%
0.0%
5.2%
Abv
37.5%
40.0%
21.0%
35.0%
37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
21.0%
30.0%
Abv
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%

From

From

Abv
40%
Size
275ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
275ml
750ml

YaPint
3.50

3.50

Size

500ml
330ml
330ml
35mi

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£3.50
35mi

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£5.00
35mi

£4.50

35mi
£5.35

£3.25
£3.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£1.50

Pint

£6.50
£6.50
Bottle
£7.00
£3.25
£3.75



PROSECCO COCKTAIL £7.95

KIR ROYALE

Prosecco, Créme de Cassis

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

DJ SARONNO MIMOSA

Prosecco, Amaretto, Orange juice

ROSSINI

Prosecco, Strawberry Puree

BELLINI

Prosecco, Peach Nector

PIMM'S ROYALE

Prosecco, Pimm’s

CHAMPOO

Prosecco, Amaretto, Triple Sec Lemon juice

BLACK SHADOW

Prosecco, Blue Curagao, Creme de Cassis

COCKTAIL £7.95

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice, Lime

MOJITO

Barcadi, Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar
Crushed Ice

STRAWBERRY CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, Lime, Brown Sugar, strawberry
MARTINI COCKTAIL
Gin, Dry Martini
PINA COLADA

Bacardi, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

WOO WOO
Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Archers, Grenadine, Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL £4.50

BABY BREEZE

Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

COCONUT LIPS

Pineapple Juice, Coconut, Grenadine, Cream

MONTALBANO BREEZE

Strawberry, Coconut, Lemonade

CINDERELLA

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda

CRANBERRY QUENCHER

Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Lemonade

SICILIAN LEMONADE

Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar, still or
Sparkling Water

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS £7.95

B52

Tia Maria, Baileys, Grand Marnier

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Grenadine, Baileys, Sambuca

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Brandy, Creme de Cacao, Cream

CHOCOLATE MARTINI

Vodka, Baileys, Creme de Cacao

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua, Espresso shot, Vodka, Créme de Cacao
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