

Wine Bar Cocktails

VINI BIANCHI(White Wines)

TREBBIANO DEL RUBICONE 2017 12.5%	£17.95
Grape Variety: 100% Trebbiano Area: Emilia Romagna This wine is fresh, fragrant with a lingering bouquet. The flavour is dry and fruity.	
By the Glass 175ml £4.80 By the Glass 250ml £6.80	
CHARDONNAY IGT SANTEPIETRE 2017 12%	£18.95
Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Veneto A fresh, fragrant and lingering bouquet. The flavour is dry and fruity.	
By the Glass 175ml £4.95 By the Glass 250ml £6.95	
PINOT GRIGIO DOC VAJA 2017 12%	£21.50
Grape Variety: 100% Pinot Grigio Area: Veneto Pale yellow colour with a distinctive bouquet of wild flowers, with a hint of honey and bananas. The flavour is dry with a lingering aftertaste of ripe pear's.	
By the Glass 175ml £5.50 By the Glass 250ml £7.70	
ORVIETO CLASSICO AMABILE 2018 12%	£21.50
Grape Variety: 50% Trebbiano Toscano, 10% Verdello, 10% Malvasia	20
Toscano, 10% Drupeggio & 20% Grechetto. Area: Umbria. A strong bouquet that has scents of wild flowers, honey and musk. The	
flavour is sweet with a delightful aftertaste of ripe fruit.	
FRASCATI DOC FONTANA CANDIDA 2018 12.5%	£22.95
Grape Variety: Malvasia, Chardonnay and Greco. Area: Lazio	
A delicate bouquet that has scents of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry, fresh, elegant and appealing.	
SURYA BIANCO IGT FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA	£23.95
2016/17 13% Grape Variety: Insolia, Chardonnay Area: Sicily	
Ample, with hints of white flowers and exotic fruit. Sapid and fresh, delicate hints of sweet almond.	
By the Glass 175ml £6.10	
By the Glass 250ml £8.40	
TARENI INZOLIA IGT TERRE SICILIANE,	£24.95
CANTINE PELLEGRINO 2018 12.5% Grape Variety: !00% Inzolia Area: Sicily	
A delicate bouquet that has scents of fruit and blossom. The flavour is dry, fresh,	
elegant and appealing.	
SAUVIGNON DOP GRAVE PITARS 2018 13%	£28.00
Grape Variety: 100% Sauvignon Area: Friuli Venezia Giulia A very intense perfume, delicate but rich and particularly elegant. A fine, full and very	
tasty flavour, smooth but fresh and lively, with an attractive finish of persistent exotic fruit.	
By the Glass 175ml £7.00 By the Glass 250ml £9.40	
GIBELE' ZIBIBBO CANTINE PELLEGRINO 2018 12.5%	£29.95
Grapes: 100% Zibibbo Area: Sicily Intense and persistent with hints of citrus fruits, peaches, wisteria and jasmine. Dry,	
fresh with a long aromatic finish.	
GAVI DEL COMUNE DI GAVI DOCG 2018 12.5%	£35.95
MARCO BONFANTE	
Grape Variety: 100% Cortese Area: Piedmont Straw yellow colour with greenish reflections and a intense and persistent bouquet	
with scents of peach. The flavour is rich and fresh with good structure.	
GRAND CRU CHARDONNAY SICILIA IGT 2016 14.5%	£45.95
TENUTA RAPITALÀ Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Sicily	
This Sicilian chardonnay opens with aromas of oak extract, toast, vanilla and butterscotch that	
all carry over to the warm palate alongside warm notes of lemon drop, yellow apple skin, walnut.	

125ML Glasses available on request. ABV and Vintages correct at time of print.

VINI ROSSI(Red Wines)

Grape Variety: 100% Sangiovese Area: Emilia Romagna. An elegant bouquet with fruity notes of blackberries and blackcurrants. The flavour is balanced, clean and fresh. By the Glass 175ml £4.65 By the Glass 250ml £6.65	£17.95
MERLOT DELLE VENEZIE IGT, LAMBERTI 2017 12.5% Grape Variety: 100% Merlot Area: Veneto Ruby in colour, vinous and herbaceous bouquet. Strong character in the mouth with a pleasantly fruity finish.	£19.50
SHIRAZ SICILIA IGT MONTEPIETROSO 2017 14% Grape Variety: 100% Shiraz Area: Sicily An elegant bouquet with fruity notes of blackberries and blackcurrants. The flavour is balanced, clean and fresh.	£19.95
By the Glass 175ml £5.20 By the Glass 250ml £7.30	
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC PIANE DI MAGGIO 2017 13% Grape Variety: 100% Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Area: Abruzzi An intense bouquet with aromas of plum jam and cherries. The flavour is dry and full with a nice background of blackberry and almonds.	£23.50
By the Glass 175ml £5.95 By the Glass 250ml £8.20	
SURYA ROSSO IGT FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA 2016/17 13% Grape Variety: Nero d'Avola and Merlot Area: Sicily Intense and full, with pleasant hints of small woodland fruits, notes of Mediterranean shrub and spices. Well-structured, pleasantly fresh with a soft, persistent finale.	£23.95
By the Glass 175ml £6.10 By the Glass 250ml £8.40	
NERO D'AVOLA IGT SICILIA I TEMPLI 2017 13% Grape Variety: 100% Nero d'Avola Area: Sicily Ruby red colour with scents of ripe fruits. It has a balanced and intense flavour.	£26.00
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG IL MARTINO 2016 14%	£30.95
Grape Variety: Sangiovese Grosso, Canaiolo Nero & other Area: Tuscany Dark ruby red in colour with an intense bouquet. The flavour is dry and elegant.	
Grape Variety: Sangiovese Grosso, Canaiolo Nero & other Area: Tuscany	£32.50
Grape Variety: Sangiovese Grosso, Canaiolo Nero & other Area: Tuscany Dark ruby red in colour with an intense bouquet. The flavour is dry and elegant. BARBERA D'ASTI STELLA ROSSA DOCG 2016 14.5% Grape Variety: 100% Barbera Area: Piedmont Intense red in colour with an inviting bouquet that has hints of small wild berries.	£32.50
Grape Variety: Sangiovese Grosso, Canaiolo Nero & other Area: Tuscany Dark ruby red in colour with an intense bouquet. The flavour is dry and elegant. BARBERA D'ASTI STELLA ROSSA DOCG 2016 14.5% Grape Variety: 100% Barbera Area: Piedmont Intense red in colour with an inviting bouquet that has hints of small wild berries. The flavour is harmonious, velvety, rich and persistent. PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA LU RAPPAIO DOP 2016 14% Grape Variety: 100% Primitivo Area: Apulia This wine is red with violet highlights. Bouquet of jam and ripe red fruit with hints of	

VINI ROSE'(Rose Wines)

PINOT GRIGIO IGT BLUSH 2018 11.5%

£21.50

Grape Variety: 100% Pinot Grigio Area: Lombardy

Coppery pink colour in colour and a delicate bouquet with hints of refreshing summer fruits. The flavour is soft, fresh and zesty.

By the Glass 175ml £5.50 By the Glass 250ml £7.70

BOLLICINE(SparklingWines)

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY DOC, LAMBERTI N/V 11%

£27.95

Grape Variety: 100% Glera Area: Veneto

This wine is bright straw yellow in colour with a clean and intense bouquet. The flavour is appealing with natural residual sugar and a pleasant, aromatic aftertaste.

By the Glass 125ml £6.80

ROSE' SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, LAMBERTI N/V 11%

Grape Variety: Pinot Bianco, Pinot Nero & Raboso

Area: Veneto

This wine is antique pink in colour with a powerful bouquet that has aromas of flowers. The flavour is fresh and fruity.

SEBASTIAN BRUT ROSATO METODO CHARMAT N/V 12.5%

£34.50

Grape Variety: Red berry vines Area: Lombardy

This wine is a lively pink in colour with auburn reflections and has a bouquet that has scents of pink grapefruits and pomegranate. This wine is packet of strawberries and tropical fruit flavours.

CHAPEL DOWN N/V 12.5%

£49.50

Grape Variety: 100% Chardonnay Area: Kent

The nose is very expressive with aromas of baked apple, hazelnuts and toasted oats. The palate is equally intense with flavours of peach, candied lemon and creamy texture together with a long finish.

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT N/V 12%

£65.00

Grape Variety: Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay Area: France

This champagne manages to reconcile two opposing factors - strength and silkiness and to hold them in perfect balance with aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.

VINI DOLCI(Dessert Wine)

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA LIQUOROSO DOP 2017 15%

Bottle Glass 100ml 50cl

£29.50

£6.50

Grape Variety: 100% Zibibbo di Pantelleria Area: Sicily

The colour is yellow with amber reflections, the aroma is intense and persistent with

hints of apricot jam and acacia honey. Warm, harmonic and persistent on the palate.

RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC POESIE CANTINA DI SOAVE 2015 12.5%

Glass 100ml £7.20

Grape Variety: 70% Corvina 30% Rondinella Area: Veneto

An extremely elegant wine, with a ruby red hue and scents of red roses. The palate is seductive, sweet, and velvet smooth, with a long-lingering finish.

BAR LIST

BEERS (Draft)	Abv	1∕₂Pint	Pint
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	5.1%	3.50	£6.50
Curious IPA	5.6%	3.50	£6.50
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER	Abv	Size	Bottle
Moretti alla Siciliana	5.8%	500ml	£7.00
Moretti Zero	0.0%	330ml	£3.25
Curious Apple	5.2%	330ml	£3.75
SPIRITS	Abv	35ml	
Vodka	37.5%	£3.50	
Lambs Navy Rum	40.0%	£3.50	
Malibu	21.0%	£3.50	
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£3.50	
Bacardi	37.5%	£3.50	
Gordons Gin	37.5%	£3.50	
Bells Whisky	40.0%	£3.50	
Tio Pepe Sherry 50ml	21.0%	£4.25	
Limoncello	30.0%	£3.50	
PREMIUM SPIRITS	Abv	35ml	
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£4.35	
Courvoisier	40.0%	£4.35	
Jack Daniels	40.0%	£4.35	
Remy Martin	40.0%	£4.35	
Special Grappa's on request	From	£5.00	
LIQUEURS		35ml	
Tia Maria/Bailey/Frangelico	From	£4.50	
Cointreau/Amaretto Di Saronno			
MALT WHISKY	Abv	35ml	
Glenmorangie/Glenfiddich	40%	£5.35	
SOFT DRINKS	Size		
Aranciata/Limonata/Chinotto Tormarchio	275ml	£3.25	
J20	275ml	£3.25	
Coke/Diet Coke	200ml	£2.25	
Mixers	200ml	£2.25	
Fruit Juices	275ml	£2.50	
Vivreau Table Water	750ml	£1.50	

PROSECCO COCKTAIL £7.95

KIR ROYALE

Prosecco, Crème de Cassis

APEROL SPRITZ

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

DJ SARONNO MIMOSA

Prosecco, Amaretto, Orange juice

ROSSINI

Prosecco, Strawberry Puree

BELLINI

Prosecco, Peach Nector

PIMM'S ROYALE

Prosecco, Pimm's

CHAMPOO

Prosecco, Amaretto, Triple Sec Lemon juice

BLACK SHADOW

Prosecco, Blue Curaçao, Crème de Cassis

COCKTAIL £7.95

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice, Lime

MOJITO

Barcadi, Lime, Fresh Mint, Brown Sugar Crushed Ice

STRAWBERRY CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, Lime, Brown Sugar, strawberry

MARTINI COCKTAIL

Gin, Dry Martini

PINA COLADA

Bacardi, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

WOO WOO

Vodka, Archers, Cranberry Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Archers, Grenadine, Orange Juice Cranberry Juice

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL £4.50

BABY BREEZE

Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

COCONUT LIPS

Pineapple Juice, Coconut, Grenadine, Cream

MONTALBANO BREEZE

Strawberry, Coconut, Lemonade

CINDERELLA

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda

CRANBERRY QUENCHER

Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Lemonade

SICILIAN LEMONADE

Lemon Juice, Brown Sugar, still or Sparkling Water

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS £7.95

B52

Tia Maria, Baileys, Grand Marnier

SLIPPERY NIPPLE

Grenadine, Baileys, Sambuca

BRANDY ALEXANDER

Brandy, Crème de Cacao, Cream

CHOCOLATE MARTINI

Vodka, Baileys, Crème de Cacao

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua, Espresso shot, Vodka, Crème de Cacao



75 High Street
Tenterden
TN30 6BB
01580388182

info@montalbanorestaurant.co.uk